
−3.75

−1.34

1.07

3.47
hsa−miR−1293

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

EIF5A

EIF5A

EIF5A

ARHGDIA

FUS

MAPK14

MAPK14

PLAG1

DIEXF

CDC5L

DIEXF

MAPK14

TIMP1

HIST1H2AG

IGF2BP2

ZMYM2

ZMYM2

−3.3 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hsa−miR−1293
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 50

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hsa−miR−1293
G

S
Z


